Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Feminino - ATLETA PCD

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Num.

324
335
329
331

326

339
343
336
332

341
330
338
1093
1092
327
328
334
323

ENCONTRO DELAS JUIZ DE FORA

Nome
DEBORA TARCIELE ANDRE DIAS
LUDIMILA DE CASTRO VIEIRA
ISABELA MAGALHAES ZANON SALIM

JOSEMARA HELENA MAGALHAES
TITONELLI PINTO

GISELLE APARECIDA VELOSO
FERNANDES THOMACELLI

RAQUEL GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
KAIANNY RODRIGUES DIAS DE SOUZA
MARAISA ANDRADE DA SILVA

KARINE BORGES GONCALVES
FARINAZZO

RITA BENEDITO DOS SANTOS

JONIMAR DA SILVA APOLINARIO
NUALLA RENAULT OLIVEIRA MACEDO
DALCILENE RAMOS DE ASSIS

CAMILLA DAYA DA COSTA NASCIMENTO
GISELVIA ROCHA FARINHA

IARA RIBEIRO MAGALHAES

LORRANIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
CLEONICE DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

Relatoério emitido em 17/12/2025 as 14:03:18

SX.

ldd.

39
20
11
47

41

32
18
31
46

62
47
34
38
36
58
28
23
64

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3544
F0024
F0024
F4554

F3544

F2534
F0024
F2534
F4554

F5599
F4554
F2534
F3544
F3544
F5599
F2534
F0024
F5599

Equipe
SEL
PARADESPORTO SEL

PARADESPORTO

MAE TA ON
A MAE TA ON

MAXRUNNER

NAO POSSIO
CORREDORAS PODEROSAS

A MAE TA ON

Tempo
00:30:47
00:31:44
00:33:09

00:34:28
00:37:15

00:40:16
00:39:45
00:40:53

00:40:27

00:40:28
00:40:39
00:42:37
00:43:40
00:43:43
00:47:46
00:47:27
00:50:23
00:56:03

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:47
00:31:44
00:33:09

00:34:28
00:36:04

00:39:24
00:39:45
00:40:26

00:40:27

00:40:28
00:40:39
00:42:37
00:43:40
00:43:43
00:46:59
00:47:27
00:49:52
00:56:03



